
 

 
 

 

Scheduled Remote/Online Training   
Course Code Days Dates 

SITRAIN ACCESS: Siemens Digital Learning 
Platform, yearly individual subscription, self-
learning.  

ACCESS-P 365 ON DEMAND - Available 24/7  

Hands-on Remote PLC Training. S7 CLASSIC: 
Programming and Service based on Simatic S7-
300 PLC; Remote I/O & HMI Touch Panel   

RT-7PROG1 
      

3.5 

13/02/2024       25/06/2024 

17/09/2024       12/11/2024 

Hands-on Remote PLC Training. TIA PORTAL 
Pro1: Programming and Service based on S7-
1500 PLC, ET200SP Remote I/O, Comfort Panel 
HMI & G120 VSD. 

RT-TIA1 
       

3.5 

16/01/2024       09/04/2024         11/06/2024 

 23/09/2024      05/11/2024 

Hands-on Remote PLC Training TIA PORTAL 
Pro2:  

RT-TIA2   3.5 16/04/2024       26/11/2024 

Remote WinCC V7.X SCADA Basic 
Configuration 

RT-
BWINCCS 

4.5 26/02/2024       02/09/2024 

Remote WinCC V7.X SCADA Advanced 
RT-

BWINOND 
4.5 04/12/2023       20/05/2024       02/12/2024 

Hands-on Remote PCS 7 SYSTEMS 
RT-

PCS7SYS 
9.5 13/11/2023       06/05/2024       14/10/2024 

Sitrain Australia Training Timetable 

For all details, please check our full catalogue. 

Updated: September 2023 

To request a booking, please go to our website:  

https://new.siemens.com/au/en/company/training/sitrain.html  

 

 

https://new.siemens.com/au/en/company/training/sitrain.html


 

 
 

Scheduled Face to Face Training  

Course Code Days Melbourne Sydney Brisbane Perth Adelaide 

Step7 Classic: 
Programming and 
Service based on the S7 
300 PLC 

ST-
7PROG1 

 

3.5 

06/02/2024 

26/06/2024 

19/11/2024 

16/01/2024 

14/05/2024 

10/12/2024 

19/03/2024 

27/08/2024 

12/03/2024 

21/05/2024 

10/09/2024 

19/11/2024 

27/02/2024 

17/09/2024 

TIA Portal Pro 1: 
Programming and 
Service Based on the S7 
1500 PLC 

TIA-PRO1 
      

3.5 

16/01/2024 

07/05/2024 

03/12/2024 

06/02/2024 

28/05/2024 

05/11/2024 

27/02/2024 

13/08/2024 

27/02/2024 

07/05/2024 

13/08/2024 

03/12/2024 

19/03/2024 

03/09/2024 

TIA Portal Pro 2: 
Advanced Applications 
Based on the S7-1500 
PLC  

TIA- 
PRO2 

 

3.5 
23/07/2024 18/06/2024 

On 
Request 

16/07/2024 
On 

Request 

SIMATIC WinCC 
UNIFIED 1, System 
Course 

TIA-
UWCC1 

3 10/07/2024 04/06/2024 20/08/2024 23/07/2024 10/09/2024 

S7 Portal MC1 TIA Portal 
Drives and Servo Control 

TIA-MC1 3 
On 

Request 
On 

Request 
On 

Request 
On 

Request 
On 

Request 

SINAMICS GH180 
Diagnostic & Service 

DR-GH18-
DG 

2 
On 

Request 
On 

Request 

16/04/2024 

30/07/2024 

26/03/2024 

27/08/2024 

On 
Request 

SINAMICS 
G150/G150/S150 
Diagnostic & Service 

DR-G15-
DG 

2 
On 

Request 
On 

Request 

18/04/2024 

01/08/2024 
29/08/2024 

On 
Request 

PCS 7 SYSTEMS 
ST-

PCS7SYS 
9.5 12/08/2024 11/03/2024 11/11/2024 17/06/2024 

On 
Request 

 

On Request Training Courses*  

PLC & SCADA Courses Code Days 

Online Basic PLC Course: Preparation for Step 7 Classic and/or TIA Pro 1 training 
courses 

RT-PLC1 1 

WinCC V7.X Basic SCADA Configuration ST-BWINCCS  4.5 

WinCC V7.X SCADA Advanced ST-BWINOND 4.5 

S7 Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming S7-PPDS 1 

TIA Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming S7_TIAS 2 



 

 
 

SINAMICS Drives Courses Code Days 

Hands-on Remote SINAMICS GH180 Diagnostic & Service RT-GH18-DG 2 

Hands-on Remote SINAMICS G150/G130/S150 Diagnostic & Service RT-G15-DG 2 

S7 Portal MC1 TIA Portal Drives and Servo Control TIA-MC1 3 

SINAMICS GM150 Diagnostic & Service DR-GM15-DG 3 

SINAMICS GL150 Diagnostics & Service DR-GL15-DG 3 

SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic Chassis & Cabinet DR-S12-CHA 2 

SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service DR-S12-DG 4 

SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTER) DR-S12-PM 4 

SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTDRIVE) DR-S12-PMT 4 

SIMOTION With SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service MC-SMO-DG 4 

SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & setup (START DRIVE) DR-G12-PMT 2 

SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & setup (STARTER) DR-G12-PM 2 

SINAMICS DCM Parameterizing & Commissioning DR-DCM-PM 3 

SINAMICS DCM Diagnostic & Service DR-DCM-DG 3 

SINAMICS G180 Diagnostic & Service DR-G18-DG 2 

SIMOVERT Master Drives Maintenance DR-MD-IH 2 

PCS 7 Courses Code Days 

PCS 7- SIMIT  ST-PCS7SIM 3 

PCS 7 - SAFETY ST-PCS7SAF 3 

PCS 7 - ADVANCED AS ENGINEERING ST-PCS7ASE 4.5 

PCS 7 - BATCH ST-PCS7BAT 4.5 

PCS 7 - ADVANCED OS ENGINEERING ST-PCS7OSE 4.5 

To request a booking, please go to our website: https://new.siemens.com/au/en/company/training/sitrain.html  

* ON REQUEST & ON-SITE TRAINING COURSES 

(Conditions do apply, a minimum number of attendees is required) 

In addition to our scheduled training courses, we also regularly conduct ON-SITE standard courses across Australia. 
These are provided at your premises with the same high standard of equipment and delivery as our office-based 
courses. To request a quotation for an on-site course, please contact us directly:  

sitrain.au@siemens.com Siemens Service - Training 1300 369 515 

 

https://new.siemens.com/au/en/company/training/sitrain.html
mailto:sitrain.au@siemens.com

