

SITRAIN - DIGITAL INDUSTRY ACADEMY

The Future of Learning starts **now**

Sitrain Australia Training Timetable

For all details, please check our full catalogue.

Updated: September 2023

To request a booking, please go to our website:

https://new.siemens.com/au/en/company/training/sitrain.html



Course	Code	Days		Dates	
SITRAIN ACCESS: Siemens Digital Learning Platform, yearly individual subscription, self-learning.	ACCESS-P	365	ON DEMAND	- Available 24/7	
Hands-on Remote PLC Training. S7 CLASSIC: Programming and Service based on Simatic S7- 300 PLC; Remote I/O & HMI Touch Panel	RT-7PROG1	3.5	13/02/2024 17/09/2024	25/06/2024 12/11/2024	
Hands-on Remote PLC Training. TIA PORTAL Pro1: Programming and Service based on S7-1500 PLC, ET200SP Remote I/O, Comfort Panel HMI & G120 VSD.	RT-TIA1	3.5	16/01/2024 23/09/2024	09/04/2024 05/11/2024	11/06/2024
Hands-on Remote PLC Training TIA PORTAL Pro2:	RT-TIA2	3.5	16/04/2024	26/11/2024	
Remote WinCC V7.X SCADA Basic Configuration	RT- BWINCCS	4.5	26/02/2024	02/09/2024	
Remote WinCC V7.X SCADA Advanced	RT- BWINOND	4.5	04/12/2023	20/05/2024	02/12/2024
Hands-on Remote PCS 7 SYSTEMS	RT- PCS7SYS	9.5	13/11/2023	06/05/2024	14/10/2024



SIEMENS

Scheduled Face to Face Training

Course	Code	Days	Melbourne	Sydney	Brisbane	Perth	Adelaide
Step7 Classic: Programming and Service based on the S7 300 PLC	ST- 7PROG1	3.5	06/02/2024 26/06/2024 19/11/2024	16/01/2024 14/05/2024 10/12/2024	19/03/2024 27/08/2024	12/03/2024 21/05/2024 10/09/2024 19/11/2024	27/02/2024 17/09/2024
TIA Portal Pro 1: Programming and Service Based on the S7 1500 PLC	TIA-PRO1	3.5	16/01/2024 07/05/2024 03/12/2024	06/02/2024 28/05/2024 05/11/2024	27/02/2024 13/08/2024	27/02/2024 07/05/2024 13/08/2024 03/12/2024	19/03/2024 03/09/2024
TIA Portal Pro 2: Advanced Applications Based on the S7-1500 PLC	TIA- PRO2	3.5	23/07/2024	18/06/2024	On Request	16/07/2024	On Request
SIMATIC WinCC UNIFIED 1, System Course	TIA- UWCC1	3	10/07/2024	04/06/2024	20/08/2024	23/07/2024	10/09/2024
S7 Portal MC1 TIA Portal Drives and Servo Control	TIA-MC1	3	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request	On Request
SINAMICS GH180 Diagnostic & Service	DR-GH18- DG	2	On Request	On Request	16/04/2024 30/07/2024	26/03/2024 27/08/2024	On Request
SINAMICS G150/G150/S150 Diagnostic & Service	DR-G15- DG	2	On Request	On Request	18/04/2024 01/08/2024	29/08/2024	On Request
PCS 7 SYSTEMS	ST- PCS7SYS	9.5	12/08/2024	11/03/2024	11/11/2024	17/06/2024	On Request

On Request Training Courses*

PLC & SCADA Courses	Code	Days
Online Basic PLC Course: Preparation for Step 7 Classic and/or TIA Pro 1 training courses	RT-PLC1	1
WinCC V7.X Basic SCADA Configuration	ST-BWINCCS	4.5
WinCC V7.X SCADA Advanced	ST-BWINOND	4.5
S7 Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming	S7-PPDS	1
TIA Safety PLC Distributed safety configuration and programming	S7_TIAS	2





SINAMICS Drives Courses	Code	Days
Hands-on Remote SINAMICS GH180 Diagnostic & Service	RT-GH18-DG	2
Hands-on Remote SINAMICS G150/G130/S150 Diagnostic & Service	RT-G15-DG	2
S7 Portal MC1 TIA Portal Drives and Servo Control	TIA-MC1	3
SINAMICS GM150 Diagnostic & Service	DR-GM15-DG	3
SINAMICS GL150 Diagnostics & Service	DR-GL15-DG	3
SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic Chassis & Cabinet	DR-S12-CHA	2
SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service	DR-S12-DG	4
SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTER)	DR-S12-PM	4
SINAMICS S120 Parameterizing & Commissioning (STARTDRIVE)	DR-S12-PMT	4
SIMOTION With SINAMICS S120 Diagnostic & Service	MC-SMO-DG	4
SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & setup (START DRIVE)	DR-G12-PMT	2
SINAMICS G120 Parameterizing & setup (STARTER)	DR-G12-PM	2
SINAMICS DCM Parameterizing & Commissioning	DR-DCM-PM	3
SINAMICS DCM Diagnostic & Service	DR-DCM-DG	3
SINAMICS G180 Diagnostic & Service	DR-G18-DG	2
SIMOVERT Master Drives Maintenance	DR-MD-IH	2
PCS 7 Courses	Code	Days
PCS 7- SIMIT	ST-PCS7SIM	3
PCS 7 - SAFETY	ST-PCS7SAF	3
PCS 7 - ADVANCED AS ENGINEERING	ST-PCS7ASE	4.5
PCS 7 - BATCH	ST-PCS7BAT	4.5
PCS 7 - ADVANCED OS ENGINEERING	ST-PCS7OSE	4.5

To request a booking, please go to our website: https://new.siemens.com/au/en/company/training/sitrain.html

* ON REQUEST & ON-SITE TRAINING COURSES

(Conditions do apply, a minimum number of attendees is required)

In addition to our scheduled training courses, we also regularly conduct ON-SITE standard courses across Australia. These are provided at your premises with the same high standard of equipment and delivery as our office-based courses. To request a quotation for an on-site course, please contact us directly:

sitrain.au@siemens.com Siemens Service - Training 1300 369 515

